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SOURCE:  Filed and effective April 24, 1970, by the Department of Public Health; transferred to the Department of Nuclear Safety by P.A. 81-1516, effective December 3, 1980; codified at 7 Ill. Reg. 11278; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 3143, effective February 22, 1994; emergency amendment at 22 Ill. Reg. 21097, effective November 17, 1998, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 2896, effective February 25, 1999; recodified from the Department of Nuclear Safety to the Illinois Emergency Management Agency at 27 Ill. Reg. 13641; amended at 33 Ill. Reg. 4326, effective March 9, 2009. 
